13.66% Below Schedule 544.44 80.31
Rate 

Employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the execution and completion 
the above works (by..05th September 2022) and the remedying of any defects therein 

(as on .05h September 2027.), at a cost of Rs...6,24,75,019.00. (Six crore, Twenty 
Four Lakh,Seventy-Five Thousand Nineteen only) Agreement Value (13.66% below). 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follow: 

1. In this agreement words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to 

them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to any they shall be deemed to from and be